0 601 594 OF1 - GHO 10-82

Material number
EAN

Single-ended open-jaw
spanner

Technical data

Technical data

Rated input power
Planing depth

Weight

Adjustable rebating depth
No-load speed

Tool dimensions (width)
Tool dimensions (length)
Tool dimensions (height)
Planing width

Product category subdivision

Noise/vibration information
Sound pressure level

Sound power level

Uncertainty K

Noise level
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0601 594 OF1

4053423226089

v

710 W
0-1mm
2,5 kg
0-9 mm
16.500 rpm
156 mm
284 mm
173 mm
82 mm

Planer

84 dB(A)
95 dB(A)
3dB

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level
84 dB(A); Sound power level
95 dB(A). Uncertainty K= 3 dB.
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0 601 594 OF1 - GHO 10-82

Sales information

Positioning
® The compact tool with easy handling

User benefit

®  Small, handy machine with powerful 710 W motor for all on-site fitting work
® HSS planer blade, resharpenable
= Parking rest
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